May 22 2024 (09:22) India Rail Info 1

Taj Express/12279 - SF - NR
MTJ/Mathura Junction to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin
2h Om - 134 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 VGLJ |VGL Jhansi Junction 15:20 2 |1 0 79 |258 [NCR
2 |DAA |Datia 15:39 15:41 2m (1 |1 25 |87 |264 |NCR
3 |DBA |Dabra 16:02 16:04 2m |1 |1 55 (84 |207 [NCR
4 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 16:34 16:39 5m (4 |1 98 |97 |[212 |NCR
5 |MRA |Morena 17:03 17:05 2m |2 |1 136 |46 |175 |NCR
6 |DHO |Dholpur junction 17:40 17:42 2m |1 |1 163 [96 |175 [NCR
7 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 18:15 18:20 5m |3 |1 216 |30 |167 |NCR
8 |RKM |Raja Ki Mandi 18:28 18:30 2m (1 |1 220 [100 (166 |NCR
9 MT) |Mathura Junction 19:00 19:05 5m |2 |1 269 |68 [177 |NCR
10 |[FDB |Faridabad 20:45 20:47 2m (2 |1 382 |70 (302 [NR
11 |NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 21:05 21:07 2m |2 |1 403 |16 |207 |[NR
12 |NDLS |New Delhi 21:35 14 |1 411 |- 214 |NR

May 22 2024 (09:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



